oD

16-01
16-03
16-04
16-05
16-06
16-07
16-08
16-09
16-10
16-14
16-12
16-11
16-13
16-15
16-16
16-18
16-20
16-22

Funding Name

YNHA Tax Credit 6

Valley Homeless Families
Fr. Bach Haven IlI

The Bicycle Apartments LLC
1 South Madelia

Eleanor Apartments
Building 9 North

Reliable Homes
Meriwether Place

The Meadows

Sunset Court Apartments
Estelle Supportive Housing
Athene

Royal city Family Housing Il
Prosser Senior Housing
Mt. Angeles View Phase |
Connell Family Housing
Grand Blvd

Sponsor:

Yakama Nation Housing Authority

Catholic Housing Services of Eastern Washington
Catholic Housing Services of Eastern Washington
Next Step Housing

Community Frameworks

Mercy Housing Northwest

Mercy Housing Northwest

Reliable Enterprises Inc.

Columbia Non-Profit Housing

Second Step Housing

Renton Housing Authority

Downtown Emergency Service Center

Red Vines 1

Catholic Charities Housing Services of Yakima
Catholic Charities Housing Services of Yakima
Peninsula Housing Authority

Housing Authority of the City of Pasco & Franklin Co.

Trillium Housing Services/ MacDonald Ladd Developments

City

Wapato
Spokane Valley
Spokane
Yakima
Spokane
Bellingham
Seattle
Centralia
Vancouver
Vancouver
Renton
Seattle
Kirkland
Royal City
Prosser

Port Angeles
Connell
Vancouver

2016 Tax Credit Developer's List

County:

Yakima
Spokane
Spokane
Yakima
Spokane
Whatcom
King
Lewis
Clark
Clark
King

King

King
Grant
Benton
Clallam
Franklin
Clark

Requested Credit Amount

$1,447,148.00
$858,381.00
$1,030,058.00
$1,303,821.00
$733,138.00
$1,676,560.00
$820,318.00
$697,461.00
$628,710.00
$531,734.00
$905,082.00
$1,531,211.00
$1,477,113.00
$1,574,728.00
$927,200.00
$1,261,408.00
$961,797.00
$522,050.00

LIH Units

90
51
50
31
35
80
40
35
0
30
50
91
91
50
60
63
49
25

Contact: Name

Craig Dougall
John Fisher
John Fisher
John Mifsud
Tim Williams
Joanne LaTuchie
Alisa Luber
Brett Mitchell
Kris Hanson
Debby Dover
Mark Gropper
Jessica Adams
Chris Jowell
John Probst
John Probst
Annie O'Rourke
F.J. Anderson
Stephen W. Page

Contact: Email

craig@ynha.com
jfisher@ccspokane.org
jfisher@ccspokane.org
john@nextstephousing.com
timw@communityframeworks.org
jlatuchie@mercyhousing.org
aluber@mercyhousing.org
bmitchell@reliableenterprises.org
khanson@vhausa.com
ddover@secondstephousing.org
mrg@rentonhousing.org
jadams@desc.org
chrisj@imaginehousing.org
jprobst@ccyakima.org
jprobst@ccyakima.org
aorourke@peninsulapha.org
aanderson@hacpfc.org
vbctacoma@earthlink.net

Contact: Phone

(509) 877-6171 x1019
(509) 358-4269

(509) 358-4269

(510) 842-8586

(509) 484-6733 x214
(206) 838-5700, Ext. 13
(206) 838-5700, Ext. 19
(360) 736-9558 ext 104
(360) 993-9503

(360) 993-5301

(425) 226-1850, Ext. 223
(206) 515-1522

(425) 576 -5190

(509) 853-2800

(509) 853-2800

(360) 452-7631 ext *841
(509) 547-3581

(253) 460-3000
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