## 2016 Tax Credit Developer's List

OID	Funding Name	Sponsor:	City	County:	Requested Credit Amount	LIH Units	Contact: Name	Contact: Email	Contact: Phone
16-01 YNHA Ta	ax Credit 6	Yakama Nation Housing Authority	Wapato	Yakima	\$1,447,148.00	90	Craig Dougall	craig@ynha.com	(509) 877-6171 x1019
16-03 Valley H	Homeless Families	Catholic Housing Services of Eastern Washington	Spokane Valley	Spokane	\$858,381.00	51	John Fisher	jfisher@ccspokane.org	(509) 358-4269
16-04 Fr. Bach	n Haven III	Catholic Housing Services of Eastern Washington	Spokane	Spokane	\$1,030,058.00	50	John Fisher	jfisher@ccspokane.org	(509) 358-4269
16-05 The Bicy	ycle Apartments LLC	Next Step Housing	Yakima	Yakima	\$1,303,821.00	31	John Mifsud	john@nextstephousing.com	(510) 842-8586
16-06 1 South	n Madelia	Community Frameworks	Spokane	Spokane	\$733,138.00	35	Tim Williams	timw@communityframeworks.org	(509) 484-6733 x214
16-07 Eleanor	Apartments	Mercy Housing Northwest	Bellingham	Whatcom	\$1,676,560.00	80	Joanne LaTuchie	jlatuchie@mercyhousing.org	(206) 838-5700, Ext. 13
16-08 Building	g 9 North	Mercy Housing Northwest	Seattle	King	\$820,318.00	40	Alisa Luber	aluber@mercyhousing.org	(206) 838-5700, Ext. 19
16-09 Reliable	e Homes	Reliable Enterprises Inc.	Centralia	Lewis	\$697,461.00	35	Brett Mitchell	bmitchell@reliableenterprises.org	(360) 736-9558 ext 104
16-10 Meriwe	ether Place	Columbia Non-Profit Housing	Vancouver	Clark	\$628,710.00	0	Kris Hanson	khanson@vhausa.com	(360) 993-9503
16-14 The Me	eadows	Second Step Housing	Vancouver	Clark	\$531,734.00	30	Debby Dover	ddover@secondstephousing.org	(360) 993-5301
16-12 Sunset (	Court Apartments	Renton Housing Authority	Renton	King	\$905,082.00	50	Mark Gropper	mrg@rentonhousing.org	(425) 226-1850, Ext. 223
16-11 Estelle S	Supportive Housing	Downtown Emergency Service Center	Seattle	King	\$1,531,211.00	91	Jessica Adams	jadams@desc.org	(206) 515-1522
16-13 Athene		Red Vines 1	Kirkland	King	\$1,477,113.00	91	Chris Jowell	chrisj@imaginehousing.org	(425) 576 -5190
16-15 Royal ci	ity Family Housing II	Catholic Charities Housing Services of Yakima	Royal City	Grant	\$1,574,728.00	50	John Probst	jprobst@ccyakima.org	(509) 853-2800
16-16 Prosser	Senior Housing	Catholic Charities Housing Services of Yakima	Prosser	Benton	\$927,200.00	60	John Probst	jprobst@ccyakima.org	(509) 853-2800
16-18 Mt. Ang	geles View Phase I	Peninsula Housing Authority	Port Angeles	Clallam	\$1,261,408.00	63	Annie O'Rourke	aorourke@peninsulapha.org	(360) 452-7631 ext *841
16-20 Connell	Family Housing	Housing Authority of the City of Pasco & Franklin Co.	Connell	Franklin	\$961,797.00	49	F.J. Anderson	aanderson@hacpfc.org	(509) 547-3581
16-22 Grand B	Blvd	Trillium Housing Services/ MacDonald Ladd Developments	Vancouver	Clark	\$522,050.00	25	Stephen W. Page	vbctacoma@earthlink.net	(253) 460-3000